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DESCRIPTIONREV ECN# DATEBY

A0 LongB 2024-07-17

Pigtail-E2000-G657A1-1F-SX-0.9mm-xxxM
PART NAME DRAWING NO.

L+5CM/-0CM

1.E2000/APC:IL≤0.3dB  1310nm&

 SM G657A 9/125 0.9mm White LSZH Cable

1550nm

 E2000 APC Connector
(Green Housing,Green Boot)


